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GIV.Cocinero/a ATP - Libre (P. LABORAL)

Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Total A Total B Puntuación Total

ALMARAZ SANTOS, AURORA

BERNAL VIDAL, RICARDO

BLANCO NACARINO, RAQUEL

BONIFACIO MARTIN, ALICIA

CAMPOS CENTENO, JUAN MANUEL

CAMPOS LOPEZ, MARIA JOSEFA

CANTERO BORRELLA, CANDIDA

CARRASCO CARMONA, NOEL

CASARES MANZANO, DIEGO MANUEL

CERRO GOMEZ, MANUELA

CONDON ROJO, MARIA FRANCISCA

CORDERO CASTAÑO, MARIA LUISA

CRISTOBAL TRUJILLO, ALMUDENA

CRUZ CAMPINI, RAQUEL

DIAZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIA

DIESTRO MUÑOZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, MARTA

DUQUE MORGADO, ROSA MARIA

FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR, FELIPE

FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, SOCORRO

*6**22*3

0*2*0**1

76****16

7*1**6*1

08**6*9*

**8*160*

76****20

0*8***08

2*9*9*1*

5*3*9*1*

0****169

08*3**1*

5342****

***375*0

0**77**1

8**63**0

7**1*6*7

7**2**58

8*10*0**

761*0***

   0,975

   3,675

   7,200

   0,150

   3,675

   7,200

   2,400

   1,950

   5,475

   0,000

   2,175

   4,650

   2,175

   1,425

   7,200

   4,275

   6,750

   4,815

   0,600

   6,000

   0,420

   0,800

   0,560

   0,280

   0,420

   0,560

   0,420

   0,700

   0,420

   0,280

   0,420

   0,560

   0,700

   0,700

   0,560

   0,420

   0,700

   0,800

   0,280

   0,420

   1,395

   4,475

   7,760

   0,430

   4,095

   7,760

   2,820

   2,650

   5,895

   0,280

   2,595

   5,210

   2,875

   2,125

   7,760

   4,695

   7,450

   5,615

   0,880

   6,420

   0,975

   3,675

   7,200

   0,150

   3,675

   7,200

   2,400

   1,950

   5,475

   0,000

   2,175

   4,650

   2,175

   1,425

   7,200

   4,275

   6,750

   4,800

   0,600

   6,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,015

   0,000

   0,000
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Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Total A Total B Puntuación Total

FLORINDO HORRILLO, PEDRO

GALLARDO ESCUDERO, ROSA MARIA

GARCIA AMBROJO, ESTHER MARIA

GARCIA MARTIN, SANDRA

GARCIA NEVADO, MARIA SORAYA

GARCIA ORTIZ, JUAN MANUEL

GARCIA PAJUELO, JOSE MARIA

GARROTE GOMEZ, JOSE CARLOS

GONZALEZ ECHEVARRIA, CRISTINA

GONZALEZ MARTIN, RICARDO RAMON

GONZALEZ RUBIO, ALEJANDRO SEGUNDO

JERICO FRAGUAS, EMILIO

JIMENEZ GARCIA, ALICIA

JIMENEZ GOMEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO

LEON GUITIERREZ, MARIA

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, PEDRO JAVIER

MANGUT GUTIERREZ, MARIA PALOMA

MARAGATO BASILIO, BASILISA

MARIN JIMENEZ, CATALINA

MARTIN JORDAN, ANDRES

0**7**54

8***31*3

0***86*3

76****75

*17**1*9

*47***70

***657*1

0*8**8*3

***1*587

1*7*8**1

7****288

11*0***7

**1**791

7*0***76

**8*18*4

7*1*9*5*

08**3**7

1*9**6*9

*6*54*8*

760***6*

   0,000

   4,125

   1,950

   4,050

   7,200

   0,000

   3,825

   5,850

   3,375

   0,525

   0,525

   0,075

   0,000

   0,000

   3,675

   3,750

   2,025

   7,200

   3,450

   0,525

   0,280

   0,700

   0,700

   0,420

   0,420

   0,140

   0,700

   0,280

   0,280

   0,280

   0,420

   0,700

   0,140

   0,280

   0,420

   0,420

   0,420

   0,700

   0,420

   0,280

   0,280

   4,825

   2,650

   4,470

   7,620

   0,140

   4,525

   6,130

   3,655

   0,805

   0,945

   0,775

   0,140

   0,280

   4,095

   4,170

   2,445

   7,900

   3,870

   0,805

   0,000

   4,125

   1,950

   4,050

   7,200

   0,000

   3,825

   5,850

   3,375

   0,525

   0,525

   0,075

   0,000

   0,000

   3,675

   3,750

   2,025

   7,200

   3,450

   0,525

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000
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MIRANDA MARTINEZ, ROSA MARIA

MOGEDANO GOZALO, MARIA DE LOS REMEDIOS

MONTAÑO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO ABAD

MONTES CARRILLO, CONCEPCION

MORENO ALVARADO, JUANA MARIA

NOGALES BLAZQUEZ, ANA DOLORES

NUÑEZ PEÑA, MARIA DE LA LUZ

OLIVARES MORENO, MARIA DOLORES

ORTIZ RISCO, MARIA DEL CARMEN

PAÑOS PAREDES, MANUELA

PECERO RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL

PEREGRIN MARCOS, ADRIAN TEODORO

PEREZ DEL AMO, CRISTINA

PLATERO HURTADO, RAQUEL

POLO DELGADO, ANGEL MANUEL

PORRAS MUÑOZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

PRECIADO SANCHEZ, ANDREA SILVA

PRIETO MUÑOZ, SONIA MARIA

PULIDO CORCHERO, MIRIAM

PULIDO DELGADO, MARIA ANGELES

7*30***9

*89***81

34*8***2

**04*5*8

09**0*3*

*00**2*6

088****4

3****863

53*7**4*

1*78***3

***61*15

76*3***6

**947**7

7*0**19*

0**909**

**7*7*45

*47**57*

7**3*3*3

*6**3*94

0**8*17*

   0,525

   0,000

   2,475

   5,925

   7,200

   4,275

   0,675

   7,200

   1,050

   4,650

   4,125

   2,850

   2,025

   0,375

   2,775

   3,600

   3,750

   3,315

   3,225

   7,200

   0,280

   0,140

   0,420

   0,800

   0,700

   0,420

   0,700

   0,700

   0,420

   0,420

   0,420

   0,280

   0,420

   0,280

   0,420

   0,420

   0,420

   0,560

   0,420

   0,560

   0,805

   0,140

   2,895

   6,725

   7,900

   4,695

   1,375

   7,900

   1,470

   5,070

   4,545

   3,130

   2,445

   0,655

   3,195

   4,020

   4,170

   3,875

   3,645

   7,760

   0,525

   0,000

   2,475

   5,925

   7,200

   4,275

   0,675

   7,200

   1,050

   4,650

   4,125

   2,850

   2,025

   0,375

   2,775

   3,600

   3,750

   3,300

   3,225

   7,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,015

   0,000

   0,000
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REAL DIAZ, CAROLINA

RODRIGUEZ ASINS, MARIA ANTONIA

RODRIGUEZ TEJERO, DOLORES

RODRIGUEZ TEJERO, FELIPA

ROS VEGA, ALEJANDRO

RUBIO MACIAS, MARIA REMEDIOS

RUEDA SANTOS, ISIDORO JAVIER

SALGADO MONTERO, DAVID

SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE CARLOS

SIERRA RUIZ, ANDRES

TOME SAN JENARO, MARIA EULALIA

TORRES TANCO, ANA MARIA

VALADES GIL, MARTA

VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, ANA MARIA

VAZQUEZ NISA, ALBERTO

****6170

0885****

0**752**

***7*210

8****173

*5*2*4*8

7***17*9

2***3*79

7**290**

5**655**

7*87**1*

0*8*2**2

****2170

4**0*36*

07**6*2*

   4,200

   2,925

   7,200

   2,175

   0,075

   2,025

   3,225

   5,400

   2,700

   0,000

   4,200

   7,200

   6,750

   0,450

   2,400

   0,420

   0,420

   0,420

   0,280

   0,280

   0,420

   0,560

   0,420

   0,420

   0,280

   0,420

   0,700

   0,560

   0,420

   0,700

   4,620

   3,345

   7,620

   2,455

   0,355

   2,445

   3,785

   5,820

   3,120

   0,280

   4,620

   7,900

   7,310

   0,870

   3,100

   4,200

   2,925

   7,200

   2,175

   0,075

   2,025

   3,225

   5,400

   2,700

   0,000

   4,200

   7,200

   6,750

   0,450

   2,400

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000
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